Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:21.35
4:41.01
5:05.16
5:05.59
5:12.94
5:14.17
5:16.01
5:16.23
5:37.42
5:53.61
6:08.30

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:21.35
4:41.01
5:05.16
5:16.23
5:05.59
5:14.17
5:16.01
5:12.94
5:37.42
6:08.30
5:53.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

535
430
336
335
312
308
302
302
248
216
191

WA Pts

535
430
336
302
335
308
302
312
248
191
216

Round

Round

H
F

Date

19/01/20
23/09/19
13/03/16
29/11/14
22/02/14
06/07/14
10/05/14
21/02/15
06/10/13
26/02/12
14/04/12

Date

19/01/20
23/09/19
13/03/16
21/02/15
29/11/14
06/07/14
10/05/14
22/02/14
06/10/13
14/04/12
26/02/12

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships
16th City of Southampton Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
2014 Dorset Development Competition
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships
16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
2014 Dorset Development Competition
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Littledown
Littledown
Gloucester
Littledown
Southampton
Littledown

Littledown

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Southampton
Littledown
Portsmouth
Littledown
Gloucester
Littledown
Southampton
Littledown

Littledown

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
West Dorset
Clayesmore
West Dorset
Clayesmore
West Dorset
West Dorset

West Dorset

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset

West Dorset

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



