Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:21.35	535	Н	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
4:41.01	430	F	23/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
5:05.16	336	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
5:05.59	335	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
5:12.94	312		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
5:14.17	308		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
5:16.01	302	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	West Dorset	2
5:16.23	302		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
5:37.42	248		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Dorset	2
5:53.61	216		26/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
6:08.30	191		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	West Dorset	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:21.35	535	Н	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
4:41.01	430	F	23/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
5:05.16	336	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
5:16.23	302		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
5:05.59	335	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
5:14.17	308		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
5:16.01	302	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	West Dorset	2
5:12.94	312		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
5:37.42	248		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Dorset	2
6:08.30	191		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	West Dorset	2
5:53.61	216		26/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS